82
VA
RI
AB
LE
 E
SC
AP

250
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 25  m VD 30 m
29000 Escape sign foil
E16040M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16041M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16042M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16043M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
E16045M-KIT-F65 Escape sign display pane
19059
Set of escape sign
display panes
Mounting in hollow ceilings (LTO & Classic) – Order code 19041